Marketing Scheme
Suite: 3303, Level: 33 - Style One

4011 Bnickstons Mews
Mississauga Ontano

KITCHEN

FAB (Mermaont Thermalol

Cabing

Backsplash - - AR (Cristailo Glass £
Hitchen Gountertop FAB (Bl " e ..

MAIN BATH

hite Shaker Pan

sunt Tharmof

Yandy Cabinoet o FABuve

Sountariop FAB (Brows Pre rble. Pofished Finish,

Floor Tile

Wall Field Tie

Accent Tile

FLOORING "

I atry FAB {Soli-3 Laver Enginsernd Woad Fioor White Oal Graphite

FAR (Cancrete Coi White Matg

er Engineerad Wood Flon: White Oak Ciraphite

Living Raom@ining Room FAR (Boliye ]
1/2X4

taster tedroom FAR (Solo-3 Layer Fagineered Wood Floor White Oak Graphite
1/ X174

. 7~
el inimal: :ﬁ!’b : Purchaser imitai 0> ¥

Tt 3

Doy v Man,



PSSV
Suite: 3303, Level: 33 - Style One

Upgrades

EXTRAS —
“ile i Kitchen-F AL b
=R NOLE: A
APPLIANCES
Feont Loader Washer and Dryar - Whirlpool Duet 2014 (I o S0 00
Sandards Yes Note: AS per purchase agreement
december 15th 2018

WINDOW COVERINGS T . .
Cptan 1 - Opan Roil Roller Shades Yes G50
nton ¢ Opan Holl Roller Shadas - Master Bedroom - Carvae b 50
Jpten * - Open Aol Railer Shades - Diving/Living - oo 5300
TECHNOLOGY I

50 L

Dentrat Vao System-Yas

FLOORING p—

Hardwood Floonng - Standard - Master Bedroom SBOR 4¢

Sub Total : $1,101.40

Total : $1,101.40

HST : $143.18

Net Payable : §1.244.58

Deposit Amount : $311.15

2nd Deposit Amount : $0.00

Due or Occupancy Amount : $933.43

Zomments

BER 15TH. 2018 - FROMNT LOADES WASHER AN GRYER AND CENTRAL

AS PER APS DATED
YACUUM INCLUDED,

-~
andor Inbal ’j : Purchaser filial D-‘} e e

oot By Manasg




PSV

Suite: 3303, Level: 33 - Style One

MAIN LEVEL

T
Vo Intai m Frrchase il (j 7"
oD
o Marand G Pagean -Weasn aniay s e o ute yAn



Purchaser(s):

The Purchaser acknowledges and agrees that the Vendor's obligation to install the chosen finishing selections is
~onditional and subject to the following terms and conditions.

1. Finishing choices are from Vendor's samples. Colour, texture, appearance, etc. of all installed materials may vary
from Vendor's samples due to manufacturing, natural variations in product and installation process. The Purchaser
acknowledges that the Vendor accepts no responsibility in the event that a selection becomes unavailable for any
reason whatsoever. If the Vendor is unable to supply any of the Purchaser's selections, the Purchaser will, at the
request of the Vendor, choose an alternate selection from the Vendor's samples within seven (7) business days of
being notified by the Vendor to do so. If the Purchaser does not re-select within seven {7) business days, then the
vendor will make such selections, which shall be final and binding on the Purchaser.

Where the Purchaser has made upgrade selections or requested changes that are subject to additional charge,

and upon the Vendor or its Sales Representative notifying the Purchaser, of its agreement to complete the same

and any additional cost(s) for such upgrade or change request, the Purchaser shall pay the total amount owing by
cheque or bank draft to the Vendor within seven (7) business days from being so notified. All chegues should be
made payable to Blaney McMurtry LLP in Trust. Failure to pay the upgrade or change request cost within the
permitted time shall constitute a default under the Agreement of Purchase and Sale and, in such event, the Vendor
may, at its option and without further notice, complete the unit to its original specifications.

3. The value of any credit(s) issued to the Purchaser for incomplete or deleted items, as applicable, shall be

calculated by the Vendor and shall be non-negotiable. Credit(s), where applicable, shall be adjusted on the final

Statement of Adjustments.

The Purchaser acknowledges and agrees that there shall be no change, alteration or deletion from this finishing

selections sheet after acceptance by the Vendor.

5. If any upgrade or item of finishing remains incomplete in whole or in part on the Occupancy Date, the Purchaser
shall accept, without holdback, the Vendor's undertaking to complete such upgrade or item of finishing as soon as
possible following occupancy closing. In the event the Vendor elects not to provide or install any selected upgrade
or item of finishing, that is at additional cost, the Vendor shall refund to the Purchaser by way of an adjustment on
the final Statement of Adjustments that portion of the amount paid by the Purchaser allocated to the particular
upgrade or item of finishing which is not provided, the adjustment to be determined by the Vendor in its sole
discretion. The said adjustment shall be accepted by the Purchaser as full and final settlement of any claim the
Purchaser may have with respect to the said upgrade or item of finishing and the Purchaser shall complete the
closing without delay or holdback.

6 Inthe event the purchase and sale transaction is not completed for any reason, the Vendor shall be entitled to
retain the full payment for any upgrade or change request. All such sums paid are non-refundable.

o

=

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE REMAIN THE SAME AND
CONTINUE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT

DATED at ,\" “ | ".:‘_‘z; \ _:f)t’-\.»\,.\' 3 this | i of ']" AN

Witness Signature: Purchaser Signature: ” . e
Witness Signature: Purchaser Signature:

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby accepts this offer.

DATED at__“TOEQNTD this 5 o APR\L. 206

AI\hACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE) CORP.

p :
Il
L
7

&

o

PER:




wwwi.tdcanadatrust.com www.tdcanadatrust.com - wiww.tdcanadatrust.con - Wwww.tdcanadatrust com’

MR OMAR SHAATH OR
MS CHAZA N KHALIL

oAy TOTHE Blaney McMurtry LLP in Trust

ORDER OF
.\.Aw.—\/. P ﬂ.}(d A e\fu\,\ m ,G‘\\hr(f
i3] Canada Trust

2580 HURONTARIO SOUTH OF HIGHWAY 5
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO L5B 1N5

vevo __Samens  Henda .’ ol
psv . 33203 ‘

0S¢ LOOBL Z2w0O0LIE 73L 4wB 28 7070

5




